@ City of Nedlands

ELECTED MEMBER MEETING ATTENDANCE

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Online Attendance

LOA Leave of Absence
A Apology

Attended

N/A Not on Committee

AwN Absent without Notice

red text No Quorum meeting did not proceed

0 Observer

Council/Committee Meetings 2025
CostalWard  Costal Ward Melvista Ward Melvista Ward Dalkeith Ward Dalkeith Ward Hollywood Ward  Hollywood Ward

Date Type Mayor Argyle Cr Smyth Cr Amiry Cr Brackenridge |Cr Coghlan Cr Bennett CrYoungman (CrHodsdon Vacant Caddy
29.01.25 SCM A A A
04.02.25 SCM reconvened 29.01.25 A A A A
17.02.25 ARIC
11.02.25 Agenda Forum
25.02.25 OCM
10.03.25 PAC A N/A N/A N/A A
11.03.25 Agenda Forum
14.03.25 SCM A A A
17.03.25 ARIC A AnW
25.03.25 OCM
31.03.25 ARIC AWN AWN A AWN
08.04.25 Agenda Forum LOA LOA LOA
14.04.25 ARIC LOA LOA AWN AWN N/A
22.04.25 ARIC reconvened 14.04.25 A LOA AwN AwN A N/A
22.04.25 OCM A LOA A LOA
28.04.25 GC LOA AWN AWN AWN LOA
29.04.25 ARIC reconvened 14.04.25 LOA A N/A
29.04.25 OCM reconvened 22.04.25 LOA A LOA
06.05.25 OCM reconvened 22.04.25 AwN LOA A
13.05.25 GC reconvened 28.04.25 LOA AwN LOA 0
13.05.25 Agenda Forum LOA A AwN LOA
26.05.25 ARIC LOA AWN LOA N/A
27.05.25 OCM LOA A LOA
29.05.25 CEO Performance Review A LOA AwN AwN AwWN
03.06.25 SCM LOA A
06.06.25 CEO Performance Review AwN LOA N/A
09.06.25 PAC Meeting Cancelled - No items on Agenda
10.06.25 Agenda Forum A LOA A
16.06.25 ARIC LOA AWN AwN N/A
24.06.25 OCM LOA
01.07.25 SCM LOA A AWN A
04.07.25 CEO Performance Review LOA O O N/A
8.07.25 Agenda Forum Meeting Cancelled
14.07.25 ARIC Meeting Cancelled
22.07.25 OCM Meeting Cancelled
28.07.25 GC Meeting Cancelled
30.07.25 SCM
06.08.25 ARIC
06.08.25 OCM
20.08.25 OCM
25.08.25 CEO Performance Review
25.08.25 SCM
27.08.25 SCM
3.09.2025 ARIC
3.09.2025 OCM
17.09.2025 OCM
01.10.2025 ARIC
01.10.2025 OCM
15.10.2025 SCM
15.10.2025 OCM
05.11.2025 ARIC
05.11.2025 OCM
12.11.2025 SCM
12.11.2025 SCM
19.11.2025 OCM
03.12.2025 ARIC
03.12.2025 SCM
10.12.2025 Annual General Meeting of Electors
10.12.2025 OCM

St/

St/

>> 8- 00808 - 808088888888




@) City of Nedlands

ELECTED MEMBER MEETING ATTENDANCE

Council Meetings 2023

Date Type Mayor Argyle |Cr Smyth Cr Amiry Cr Hodsdon |Cr Brackenridge |Cr Coghlan Cr Bennett Cr Senathirajah |Cr Mangano Cr Combes |Cr Basson
31.01.23 SCM
13.02.23 SCM
28.02.23 OCM
23.03.23 SCM
28.03.23 OCM
26.04.23 OCM
23.05.23 OCM
27.06.23 OCM
25.07.23 OCM
31.07.23 SCM
22.08.23 OCM
26.09.23 OCM
31.10.23 SCM
14.11.23 SCM
28.11.23 OCM
12.12.23 OCM A LOA
Council Meetings 2024
Date Type Mayor Argyle |Cr Smyth Cr Amiry Cr Brackenridge |Cr Coghlan Cr Bennett Cr Yol Cr Pollard Cr McManus Online Attendance
30.01.24 SCM LOA Leave of Absence
27.02.24 OCM LOA A Apology
11.03.24 SCM Attended
20.03.24 SCM
26.03.24 OCM
09.04.24 SCM
23.04.24 OCM
30.04.24 SCM
17.05.24 SCM
28.05.24 OCM
25.06.24 OCM
23.07.24 OCM
07.08.24 SCM
19.08.24 SCM A
27.08.24 OCM A
29.08.24 SCM LOA ]
04.09.24 SCM LOA A
24.09.24 OCM LOA
22.10.24 OCM A
26.11.24 OCM A
03.12.24 SCM A LOA
10.12.24 OCM LOA
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