



ELECTED MEMBER MEETING ATTENDANCE

Council/Committee Meetings 2026

Date	Type	Mayor	Costal Ward	Costal Ward	Melvista Ward	Melvista Ward	Dalkeith Ward	Dalkeith Ward	Hollywood Ward	Hollywood Ward	Commissioner	Commissioner	Commissioner
		Mayor Browner	Cr Clapin	Cr Kobelke	Cr Coleman	Cr Coghlan	Cr Mathews	Cr Pan	Cr Kristensen	Cr Ruscoe	Caddy	Sandri	Hart
28.01.2026	OCM										✓	✓	✓
30.01.2026	SCM										✓	✓	✓
30.01.2026	SCM										✓	✓	✓
05.02.2026	SCM										✓	✓	✓
11.02.2026	ARIC										✓	✓	LOA
11.02.2026	OCM										✓	✓	LOA
11.03.2026	ARIC										✓	A	✓
11.03.2026	OCM										✓	✓	✓
25.03.2026	OCM										✓	✓	✓
22.04.2026	OCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓

✓	Online Attendance
LOA	Leave of Absence
A	Apology
✓	Attended
N/A	Not on Committee
AwN	Absent without Notice
red text	No Quorum meeting did not proceed
O	Observer



ELECTED MEMBER MEETING ATTENDANCE

Council/Committee Meetings 2025

Date	Type	Council/Committee Meetings 2025								Vacant	Commissioner		
		Mayor Argyle	Costal Ward Cr Smyth	Costal Ward Cr Amiry	Mebvista Ward Cr Brackenridge	Mebvista Ward Cr Coghlan	Dalkeith Ward Cr Bennett	Dalkeith Ward Cr Youngman	Hollywood Ward Cr Hodsdon		Caddy	Sandri	Hart
29.01.25	SCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	A	A	A				
04.02.25	SCM reconvened 29.01.25	✓	✓	A	✓	✓	A	A	A				
17.02.25	ARIC	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				
11.02.25	Agenda Forum	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				
25.02.25	OCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				
10.03.25	PAC	A	✓	N/A	✓	N/A	N/A	✓	A				
11.03.25	Agenda Forum	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				
14.03.25	SCM	✓	✓	A	✓	✓	A	A	✓				
17.03.25	ARIC	✓	✓	A	✓	✓	✓	AnW	✓				
25.03.25	OCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				
31.03.25	ARIC	✓	✓	AwN	✓	✓	AwN	A	AwN				
08.04.25	Agenda Forum	✓	LOA	LOA	✓	✓	✓	✓	LOA				
14.04.25	ARIC	✓	LOA	LOA	✓	✓	AwN	AwN	N/A				
22.04.25	ARIC reconvened 14.04.25	A	✓	LOA	AwN	✓	AwN	A	N/A				
22.04.25	OCM	A	✓	LOA	✓	✓	✓	A	LOA				
28.04.25	GC	✓	✓	LOA	AwN	✓	AwN	AwN	LOA				
29.04.25	ARIC reconvened 14.04.25	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	✓	A	N/A				
29.04.25	OCM reconvened 22.04.25	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	✓	A	LOA				
06.05.25	OCM reconvened 22.04.25	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	AwN	LOA	A				
13.05.25	GC reconvened 28.04.25	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	AwN	LOA	O				
13.05.25	Agenda Forum	✓	✓	LOA	A	✓	AwN	LOA	✓				
26.05.25	ARIC	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	AwN	LOA	N/A				
27.05.25	OCM	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	A	LOA	✓				
29.05.25	CEO Performance Review	A	✓	LOA	✓	✓	AwN	AwN	AwN				
03.06.25	SCM	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	A	✓	✓				
06.06.25	CEO Performance Review	AwN	✓	LOA	✓	✓	✓	✓	N/A				
09.06.25	PAC	Meeting Cancelled - No items on Agenda											
10.06.25	Agenda Forum	A	✓	LOA	✓	✓	✓	A	✓				
16.06.25	ARIC	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	AwN	AwN	N/A				
24.06.25	OCM	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				
01.07.25	SCM	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	A	AwN	A				
04.07.25	CEO Performance Review	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	☐	☐	N/A				
8.07.25	Agenda Forum	Meeting Cancelled											
14.07.25	ARIC	Meeting Cancelled											
22.07.25	OCM	Meeting Cancelled											
28.07.25	GC	Meeting Cancelled											
30.07.25	SCM									✓			
06.08.25	ARIC									✓			
06.08.25	OCM									✓			
20.08.25	OCM									✓			
25.08.25	CEO Performance Review									✓			
25.08.25	SCM									✓			
27.08.25	SCM									✓			
3.09.2025	ARIC									✓			
3.09.2025	OCM									✓			
17.09.2025	OCM									✓			
01.10.2025	ARIC									✓			
01.10.2025	OCM									✓			
15.10.2025	SCM									✓			
15.10.2025	OCM									✓			
05.11.2025	ARIC									✓		A	
05.11.2025	OCM									✓		✓	
12.11.2025	SCM									✓		✓	
12.11.2025	SCM									✓		✓	
19.11.2025	OCM									✓		✓	
03.12.2025	ARIC									✓		A	
03.12.2025	SCM									✓		✓	
10.12.2025	Annual General Meeting of Electors									✓		A	
10.12.2025	OCM									✓		A	

✓	Online Attendance
LOA	Leave of Absence
A	Apology
✓	Attended
N/A	Not on Committee
AwN	Absent without Notice
red text	No Quorum meeting did not proceed
O	Observer

**ELECTED MEMBER MEETING ATTENDANCE**

**Council/Committee Meetings 2024**

Date	Type	Mayor Argyle	Cr Smyth	Cr Amiry	Cr Hodsdon	Cr Brackenridge	Cr Coghlan	Cr Bennett	Cr Youngman	Cr Pollard	Cr McManus
30.01.24	SCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑		☑
27.02.24	OCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	LOA		☑
11.03.24	SCM	☑	☑	☑	LOA	☑	☑	☑	☑		☑
20.03.24	SCM	☑	☑	☑	LOA	☑	☑	☑	☑		A
26.03.24	OCM	☑	☑	☑	LOA	☑	☑	☑	☑		A
09.04.24	SCM	A	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑		LOA
23.04.24	OCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑		LOA
30.04.24	SCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑		☑
17.05.24	SCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑		☑
28.05.24	OCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑		A
25.06.24	OCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	A	
23.07.24	OCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	
07.08.24	SCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	
19.08.24	SCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	A	
27.08.24	OCM	☑	☑	☑	A	☑	☑	☑	☑	A	
29.08.24	SCM				LOA						
04.09.24	SCM	A	A	☑	LOA	A	A	☑	☑	A	
24.09.24	OCM	☑	☑	☑	LOA	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	
22.10.24	OCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	A	
26.11.24	OCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	A	
03.12.24	SCM	☑	☑	A	A	☑	☑	A	A	LOA	
10.12.24	OCM	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	☑	LOA	

LOA	Leave of Absence
A	Apology
N/A	Not on Committee



ELECTED MEMBER MEETING ATTENDANCE

Council/Committee Meetings 2023

Date	Type	Mayor Argyle	Cr Smyth	Cr Amiry	Cr Hodsdon	Cr Brackenridge	Cr Coghlan	Cr Combes	Cr Senathiraja	Cr Mangano	Cr Bennett	Cr Youngman	Cr Basson	Cr McManus
31.01.23	SCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
13.02.23	SCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
28.02.23	OCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
23.03.23	SCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	A	✓	✓	✓	✓
28.03.23	OCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
26.04.23	OCM	✓	✓	A	✓	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	✓	LOA		✓
23.05.23	OCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	LOA		✓
27.06.23	OCM	A	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	LOA		✓
25.07.23	OCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓
31.07.23	SCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	☐	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓
22.08.23	OCM	✓	✓	✓	LOA	✓	✓	A	✓	A	✓	✓		✓
26.09.23	OCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	A	✓	✓		✓
31.10.23	SCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				✓	A		✓
14.11.23	SCM	✓	✓	✓	A	✓	✓				✓	A		✓
28.11.23	OCM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				✓	✓		✓
12.12.23	OCM	A	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				✓	LOA		✓

✓	Online Attendance
LOA	Leave of Absence
A	Apology
N/A	Not on Committee